Guardian Optics
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Ordering Information
GUA
Product Trim/Film Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing3 Driver (Required)3
GUA = Guardian SFWH = Semi-
Flush White Trim
SFBL = Semi-Flush
Black Trim
SFGR = Semi-Flush
Gray Trim
F = Fixed
FHC = Fixed
HoneyComb
A = Adjustable
43 = 4.3"
7 CC = 7.2W / Constant Current
(630mA)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
SP = Spot
FL = Flood
MWFL = Medium
Wide Flood1
WFL = Wide Flood2
E99673 (43)
E99674 (61)
E99675 (91)
CC:
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX61 = 6.1"
13 CC = 12.6W / Constant Current
(350mA)
91 = 9.1"
34 IND = 33.6W / Integral
120/277VAC Non-Dim
1  6.1" & 9.1" Adj. ONLY.
2  N/A for 6.1" & 9.1" Adj.
3 See page 2
Updated 12.2022 1
4.3" (7.2W)
9.1" (33.6W)
6.1" (12.6W)
Fixed
Delivered Lumens* 4.3" 6.1" 9.1"
SP 540 978 2928
FL 569 1145 3294
WFL 504 1089 2840
*Values shown for 3000K
Fixed HoneyComb
Delivered Lumens* 4.3" 6.1" 9.1"
SP 477 651 1593
FL 453 697 1817
WFL 326 493 1182
*Values shown for 3000K
Adjustable
Delivered Lumens* 4.3" 6.1" 9.1"
SP 625 914 3123
FL 559 1021 3069
MWFL – 1183 2979
WFL 573 – –
*Values shown for 3000K
General: Guardian is a family of outdoor LED down lights available in different sizes, output